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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime
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22 April 2023
Hockenheim GP - 4574 mtr.

Cup und Tourenwagen Trophy - 7. Rennen  (R1)

295Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 9:41:13 9:42:26 1:13
2 9:51:25 9:55:17 3:51

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Kls

Schnellste
Rd.Zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

45 8Sascha Faath 1:52.223 15 31:22.4006 131.21
59 24Rudolf Brandl 1:52.204 15 31:27.3405 130.86
53 13Marius Barczak 1:54.089 15 31:49.5539 129.34
65 23Jesco Kaczmarek 1:51.886 15 31:58.7799 128.72
169 20Günter Ullrich 1:57.432 15 32:35.16612 126.32
21 4Daniel Haager 1:56.375 15 32:35.50512 126.30
99 17Hans-Ulrich Kainzinger 1:59.676 15 33:09.43411 124.15
861 26Thomas Zürcher 2:01.810 14 31:49.6503 120.71
885 27Wüst Nico 2:02.734 14 32:03.78710 119.83
3 6Matthias Flossdorf 2:07.640 14 32:47.8648 117.14
68 18Steffen Karnett 2:10.537 14 33:15.8488 115.50

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

65 Jesco Kaczmarek1 21
45 Sascha Faath3 72
65 Jesco Kaczmarek8 93
45 Sascha Faath10 154

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

65 Jesco Kaczmarek1:58.970 09:41:0411
45 Sascha Faath1:58.825 09:41:0412
45 Sascha Faath1:53.102 09:45:3433
45 Sascha Faath1:52.533 09:47:2744
65 Jesco Kaczmarek1:51.951 09:49:2055
65 Jesco Kaczmarek1:51.886 09:59:0296

Nr. Name / Team Name Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

21 4Daniel Haager 1:56.375 12 141.49
3 6Matthias Flossdorf 2:07.640 8 129.01
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Nr. Name / Team Name Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

45 8Sascha Faath 1:52.223 6 146.73
53 13Marius Barczak 1:54.089 9 144.33
99 17Hans-Ulrich Kainzinger 1:59.676 11 137.59
68 18Steffen Karnett 2:10.537 8 126.14
169 20Günter Ullrich 1:57.432 12 140.22
65 23Jesco Kaczmarek 1:51.886 9 147.17
59 24Rudolf Brandl 1:52.204 5 146.75
861 26Thomas Zürcher 2:01.810 3 135.18
885 27Wüst Nico 2:02.734 10 134.16

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1145 Sascha Faath1
465 Jesco Kaczmarek2
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